Real Federacion Colombofila Espafiola

IBIZA-23-1
Codigo: 2000P2219
Fecha :07/12/2022
Modalidad : Velocidad Hora de Suelta:  11:00
Palomar mas cercano: 131307 Ordenada :  363360,00
Club Participantes : 12 Abscisa:  4308543,00
Palomas Encestada : 191 100 % =191 Huso: 30
Socios Participantes : 47
N°¢ Pais Anilla O/Cl1 D ZIf Socio Club Hora Dia Dist Veloc Puntos Coef
1 22-159651 1/3 1 JOSE BUADES SAMPER BINISSALEM 13:37:23 1 167612  1064,9921 1.000,00 0,0312
2 22-159005 1/5 1 AMIR HESSAM ARBABAN GHAFO BINISSALEM 13:20:27 1 148285 1055,7850 991,35 0,0706
3 22-159994 12 1 JUAN PONS FERRER BINISSALEM 13:22:33 1 150122 1053,1182 988,85 0,1046
4 22-160817 1/2 1 MARTI VALLES GUILLERMO BINISSALEM 13:23:17 1 149570 1043,8758 980,17 0,1400
5 22-157687 1/3 1 MONTSERRAT PUJOL JUAN LA DEPORTIVA 13:08:48 1 133782 1038,6801 975,29 0,1957
6 22-159655 2/3 1 JOSE BUADES SAMPER BINISSALEM 13:41:24 1 167612 1038,4882 975,11 0,1874
7 22-157668 2/3 1 MONTSERRAT PUJOL JUAN LA DEPORTIVA 13:08:54 1 133782 1037,8743 974,53 0,2739
8 22-159085 2/5 1 AMIR HESSAM ARBABAN GHAFO BINISSALEM 13:23:05 1 148285 1036,3541 973,10 0,2825
9 22-159004 3/5 1 AMIR HESSAM ARBABAN GHAFO BINISSALEM 13:25:10 1 148285 1021,4811 959,14 0,3178
10 22-163300 1/5 1 HANZEL FANDINO PALMESANA 13:10:19 1 132941 1020,1381 957,88 0,3938
11 22-307391 2/5 1 HANZEL FANDINO PALMESANA 13:10:46 1 132941 1016,6276 954,58 0,4332
12 22-162625 1/5 1 JANSEL MANUEL PALMESANA 13:10:53 1 132943 1015,7367 953,75 0,4726
13 22-162619 2/5 1 JANSEL MANUEL PALMESANA 13:10:59 1 132943  1014,9612 953,02 0,5120
14 22-157667 3/3 1 MONTSERRAT PUJOL JUAN LA DEPORTIVA 13:12:17 1 133782 1011,3292 949,61 0,5479
15 22-173822 1/3 1 TANDEM JORDI-TOLO MANACOR 13:59:28 1 180098 1003,5178 942,27 0,4361
16 22-159706 3/3 1 JOSE BUADES SAMPER BINISSALEM 13:50:22 1 167612 983,8310 923,79 0,4998
17 22-159825 1/2 1 TONIRAMON OLIVER "TRO" BINISSALEM 13:33:22 1 149690 976,0270 916,46 0,5946
18 22-160342 1/3 1 MIGUEL SAURINA MORAGUES BINISSALEM 13:40:37 1 155915 970,7274 911,48 0,6044
19 22-157726 1/4 1 TANDEM MARCOS PEDRO LA DEPORTIVA 13:30:27 1 145888 969,6776 910,50 0,6819
20 22-172524 1/1 1 JUAN SERVERA SERVERA MANACOR 14:04:16 1 177939 965,6603 906,72 0,5885
21 22-160323 2/3 1 MIGUEL SAURINA MORAGUES BINISSALEM 13:41:59 1 155915 962,5373 903,79 0,7052
22 22-158456 12 1 J.C ADROVER "GRANJA S’ALZ BINISSALEM 13:36:22 1 150204 960,5884 901,96 0,7668
23 22-157927 1/3 1 DERBY MALLORCA SAMI DERBY MALLORCA 13:42:41 1 154707 950,9702 892,93 0,7784
24 22-157524 12 1 JUAN JESUS BISBAL MORA LA DEPORTIVA 13:20:12 1 132913 948,0243 890,17 0,9454
25 22-157947 2/3 1 DERBY MALLORCA SAMI DERBY MALLORCA 13:44:23 1 154707 941,1356 883,70 0,8461
26 22-149319 12 1 LORENTE TORRENS RAPIDA MENS. 13:40:59 1 146367 909,2059 853,72 0,9300
27 22-307596 2/2 1 LORENTE TORRENS RAPIDA MENS. 13:41:01 1 146367 909,0177 853,54 0,9658
28 22-157945 3/3 1 DERBY MALLORCA SAMI DERBY MALLORCA  13:50:48 1 154707 905,7787 850,50 0,9476
29 22-163408 1/3 1 ARNAU MAYOL CLADERA PALMESANA 13:28:10 1 132926 897,1384 842,38 1,1422
30 22-162967 2/3 1 ARNAU MAYOL CLADERA PALMESANA 13:28:11 1 132926 897,0375 842,29 1,1816
31 22-173803 2/3 1 TANDEM JORDI-TOLO MANACOR 14:24:02 1 180098 882,6891 828,82 0,9012
32 22-160329 3/3 1 MIGUEL SAURINA MORAGUES BINISSALEM 13:58:36 1 155915 872,9843 819,70 1,0746
33 22-159815 2/2 1 TONIRAMON OLIVER "TRO" BINISSALEM 13:51:31 1 149690 872,7432 819,48 1,1542
34 22-177007 1/3 1 MIQUEL ANGEL VENY MESTRE PORRERENSE 13:53:30 1 150941 869,9769 816,88 1,1793
35 22-177084 2/3 1 MIQUEL ANGEL VENY MESTRE PORRERENSE 13:56:09 1 150941 856,8890 804,59 1,2140
36 22-173919 1/1 1 ACEDO ORTEGA ENRIQUE MANACOR 14:27:55 1 176971 851,1631 799,22 1,0650
37 22-159002 4/5 1 AMIR HESSAM ARBABAN GHAFO BINISSALEM 13:59:41 1 148285 8252574 774,89 1,3064
38 22-152202 12 1 JUAN JORDA JUAN FRANCISCO MENS. ARTA 14:43:08 1 182652 818,5778 768,62 1,0892
39 22-162623 3/5 1 JANSEL MANUEL PALMESANA 13:46:16 1 132943 799,5770 750,78 1,5359
40 22-162606  4/5 1 JANSEL MANUEL PALMESANA 13:46:16 1 132943 799,5770 750,78 1,5753
41 22-177388 1/1 1 NADAL PERELLO GABRIEL PORRERENSE 14:35:45 1 170681 791,1054 742,82 1,2577
42 22-157542 2/2 1 JUAN JESUS BISBAL MORA LA DEPORTIVA 13:49:02 1 132913 786,3124 738,32 1,6544
43 22-163269 3/5 1 HANZEL FANDINO PALMESANA 13:58:03 1 132941 746,6498 701,08 1,6935
44 22-159987 2/2 1 JUAN PONS FERRER BINISSALEM 14:28:27 1 150122 720,1823 676,23 1,5345
45 22-158133 5/5 1 AMIR HESSAM ARBABAN GHAFO BINISSALEM 14:26:53 1 148285 716,7566 673,01 1,5888
46 22-162019 1/3 1 PROHENS MAS, TOMEU CAMPOS 14:30:06 1 148348 706,0828 662,99 1,6235
47 22-162112 12 1 GARCIA BARCELA, FLORENCIO CAMPOS 14:44:30 1 153210 682,4499 640,80 1,6061
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N°

48
49
50
51
52
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56
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59
60
61
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63
64
65
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71
72
73
74
75
76
71
78
79
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Pais Anilla

22-160581
22-171333
22-172715
22-162038
22-149838
22-171267
22-170803
22-162045
22-171245
22-156314
22-152222
22-156310
22-173807
22-163297
22-170629
22-157720
22-162977
22-176413
22-162659
22-170639
22-179595
22-158429
22-171208
22-171216
22-157709
22-170807
22-162111
22-161822
22-149817
22-161494
22-171256
22-176694
22-177001
22-157778
22-160807
22-156313

O/Cl1 D ZIf

1/1
1/1
1/1
2/3
1/2
1/3
1/2
3/3
2/3
173
2/2
2/3
373
4/5
1/2
2/4
3/3
1/1
5/5
2/2
5/5
2/2
12
2/2
3/4
2/2
2/2
1/1
1/1
1/1
3/3
2/2
373
4/4
2/2
373

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Socio

JUAN MIGUEL PIZA

MIQUEL ANGEL OLLER
ANTONIO FONT PONT
PROHENS MAS, TOMEU

TONI PUJOL CALAFELL
MONSERRAT RAFAL JULIAN
MUT FORNES FRANCIISCO
PROHENS MAS, TOMEU
MONSERRAT RAFAL JULIAN
SASTRE SANNA PABLO

JUAN JORDA JUAN FRANCISCO
SASTRE SANNA PABLO
TANDEM JORDI-TOLO

HANZEL FANDINO

JAUME SASTRE JUAN
TANDEM MARCOS PEDRO
ARNAU MAYOL CLADERA
GONZALEZ SITJAR JOSE MANU
JANSEL MANUEL

JAUME SASTRE JUAN

HANZEL FANDINO

J.C ADROVER "GRANIJA S'ALZ
TWEEDIE HUGH PATRICK
TWEEDIE HUGH PATRICK
TANDEM MARCOS PEDRO
MUT FORNES FRANCIISCO
GARCIA BARCELA, FLORENCIO
GINARD GINARD, JULIA
PEDRO BLANCO

ADROVER CASTELLA, ANDREU
MONSERRAT RAFAL JULIAN
TONI PUJOL CALAFELL
MIQUEL ANGEL VENY MESTRE
TANDEM MARCOS PEDRO
MARTI VALLES GUILLERMO
SASTRE SANNA PABLO

Club

BINISSALEM
LLUCMAYORENSE
MANACOR
CAMPOS
PORRERENSE
LLUCMAYORENSE
LLUCMAYORENSE
CAMPOS
LLUCMAYORENSE
ES PILARI

MENS. ARTA

ES PILARI
MANACOR
PALMESANA
LLUCMAYORENSE
LA DEPORTIVA
PALMESANA
PORRERENSE
PALMESANA
LLUCMAYORENSE
PALMESANA
BINISSALEM
LLUCMAYORENSE
LLUCMAYORENSE
LA DEPORTIVA
LLUCMAYORENSE
CAMPOS

CAMPOS

RAPIDA MENS.
CAMPOS
LLUCMAYORENSE
PORRERENSE
PORRERENSE

LA DEPORTIVA
BINISSALEM

ES PILARI

Real Federacion Colombofila Espafiola

Pagina 2 de 2

Hora Dia

14:38:10
14:31:20
15:25:36
14:42:19
14:39:52
14:48:13
14:56:52
15:05:26
15:04:52
14:53:22
16:31:09
15:05:10
16:34:56
15:12:32
15:29:24
16:14:49
15:53:25
16:54:03
16:16:04
16:40:18
16:28:41
08:44:51
08:48:01
09:30:29
09:35:50
09:50:09
11:22:23
11:10:59
10:27:41
12:19:19
12:29:18
13:10:18
14:32:26
14:23:37
16:00:13
16:31:29
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Dist

148794
142435
178083
148348
139069
140710
145417
148348
140710
132589
182652
132589
180098
132941
141462
145888
132926
156951
132943
141462
132941
150204
145185
145185
145888
145417
153210
148984
131307
148043
140710
139069
150941
145888
149570
132589

Veloc

682,0199
673,9826
670,4932
667,2824
632,5152
616,5632
613,9192
604,4330
574,6393
568,1574
551,5688
540,8117
537,7130
526,4295
525,1002
463,4062
453,0281
443,3018
420,6170
415,6979
404,4653
271,6903
261,1163
242,5882
241,6031
235,2455
215,6723
213,1439
200,2598
192,9360
181,0241
169,9487
167,6315
163,6219
151,3534
130,0551

Puntos Coef

640,39
632,85
629,57
626,56
593,91
578,93
576,45
567,54
539,57
533,48
517,90
507,80
504,89
494,30
493,05
435,12
425,38
416,24
394,94
390,32
379,78
286,16
274,83
253,16
251,88
244,63
221,19
218,92
206,97
196,52
184,19
172,20
168,63
164,72
151,30
129,75

1,6890
1,8011
1,4700
1,7999
1,9577
1,9720
1,9442
1,9411
2,0837
2,2508
1,6625
2,3298
1,7443
2,4024
2,2947
2,2609
2,5208
2,1683
2,5992
2,4797
2,6780
2,4051
2,5243
2,5604
2,5839
2,6283
2,5288
2,6357
3,0303
2,7231
2,9023
2,9742
2,7749
2,9069
2,8704
3,2775



